

Derek Van Mol President, Van Mol Restoration

In partnership with the Nashville Business Journal, Van Mol Restoration congratulates the honorees of the 2105 Women In Music City Awards. These women display the creative thinking and business ingénue that pave the way for other women to follow. I am

proud to call my wife, Marcie Allen, one of them and admire her for taking the time to always mentor other young women who are starting out as entrepreneurs. In fact,

her propensity to dream big is contagious to all.

Since its inception last year, Van Mol Restoration's focus is turning houses into homes. As a native Nashvillian, with two daughters at Harding Academy,



we know the importance of a childhood home and the memories that are made there. With innovative design ideas and quality construction techniques, we create the perfect ambiance for each family member to enjoy every moment- whether trying a new recipe in a renovated kitchen or hosting a dinner party in an outdoor living space. Our work enables you to stay fully present and engaged in the memories that are being made in your home over the years. We are excited to be part of such a dynamic, growing community.

Please visit Van Mol Restoration at vanmolrestoration.com | @VMRestoration